Reported to the Board of Trustees,
July 15, 2004

Name

Urbana

Moore, Marcius

Chicago

Bozzette, Maryann
Brodesser, James A
Mardis, Carrole

Miles, Joseph

Ntowe, Francis F
Oshana, Robert Peara
Yamaki, Kiyoshi

UA

Beyer, James Andrew

Secretary's Report
Terminations

Title

CHILD CARE RSRC SPEC

ASST PROF

MGR OF RES OPER

ADA TECH ASSISTANCE & TRNG SPE
ASST TO DIR

PHARM PRACTITIONER

NETWORK ANLYS

PROJ COORD

APPLICATION SPEC
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2/25/2005

Department

Human & Community Development

Maternal Child Nursing

Center for Health Service Rsch
Inst Disability & Human Dev
Ambulatory Pharmacy Services
Ambulatory Pharmacy Services
Inst Disability & Human Dev
Inst Disability & Human Dev

Ul-Integrate Student Syst Team

Service End Dt

08/31/2004

05/15/2005
06/15/2005
08/15/2004
12/15/2004
06/27/2005
08/15/2004
03/31/2005

12/17/2004



